
SUB- REPORT 12

PERIOD:SEP-2019 VIS-A-VIS  SEP-2018 AND  APR-SEP-2019 VIS-A-VIS  APR-SEP-2018

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE
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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 334.04 288.05 115.97104.2353.72 111.98617.00 299.00 111.7250.00 55.99AGARTALA GT

291.00 822.10 741.47 110.87105.66107.22 92.111593.00 817.00 100.62123.00 113.29
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 332.78 310.76 107.0987.9359.56 96.98618.00 294.00 113.1954.00 52.37
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2828.00 227.00 221.65 220.50 97.64 100.52 1410.00 1488.92 1340.28 105.60 111.09
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 260.00 132.08 196.8536.7265.57 267.5694.00 48.00 541.679.00 24.08ANTA CCPP

663.36 253.18 214.55 118.0180.3973.88 349.35191.00 100.00 253.1817.00 59.39AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1068.06 724.85 147.3578.30196.28 219.56798.00 401.00 266.3570.00 153.69DADRI CCPP

431.59 209.19 259.77 80.530.000.00 322.12404.00 204.00 102.5433.00 106.30FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 298.90 1114.64 26.8217.8149.74 6.561595.00 793.00 37.69135.00 8.86GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 884.97 1171.11 75.5763.85278.81 150.861379.00 672.00 131.69118.00 178.02KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 6.00 0.001.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4471.00 383.00 530.34 664.28 138.47 79.84 2224.00 2974.30 3617.00 133.74 82.23

ONGC

726.60 2467.57 2169.10 113.76107.91317.60 87.654759.00 2382.00 103.59391.00 342.73TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 391.00 342.73 317.60 87.65 107.91 2382.00 2467.57 2169.10 103.59 113.76
RGPPL
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1967.08 2181.33 2274.64 95.9095.73371.05 96.524505.00 2265.00 96.31368.00 355.21RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 368.00 355.21 371.05 96.52 95.73 2265.00 2181.33 2274.64 96.31 95.90
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16563.00 1369.00 1449.93 1573.43 105.91 92.15 8281.00 9112.12 9401.02 110.04 96.93
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